DNS. CASE OWN	Kimchuan	CC Y AXA1801	1097	DL 6639 LKK	
Surveyor	Khan	DOI: ASSIGN	AIEST V	Date / Time :	16/18
			. (Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC	U/FIE	12211		Comment	5414
Insured Vehicle !	No. YM A	4 try	Claim No.	Semoulty	41414
Name of Insured	FEN EXPRE	is servite viv	Policy No.		
2_9	1	7		7.5	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 18 61X	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A: 18 6 (18	Place of Accide	ent :	
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver N Driver To	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	(V/L YES / NO)	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabilit	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO ty: 5 Final ? Y	
SINGI	940		7		
Liability: RMKS	MYNL ^{CS} PNSR WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK	ny:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INS WSI Tel Link RM	pility
Date/ Time		TERROPHICAL AT			
20/6/18	STAN A PARTO - A	ABOSER DAN	7	STAGE Nuo-Beporting for (1st): 20 -6.	DATE/PIC
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd).	-
yasheu	of Gmertdan	M ·		Non-Reporting by (Final) Nonfication by (if non-pickup)	
berger	M.				30-6-18
	+ GINR , SENT	out all relien	2	After call lit to Of: 7	
				Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist
CONTRACT.	- Pattern and I am	and the second second		Notification lit (if non-pickup) After call lit to Of:	
30-P-11 c H-4	TP INFORM TP CLAIM	AND DEPART FOR DID		Authorisation To Act:	
		SETTLE AND AWARE ARD		Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	
28-6-3	REBOAR WAS EMBLEY C	LENG.		Car Rental Invoice	\perp
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	-
	RECEIVED 1	0.1109 0040		PDL	
	THE CLEAN TO I	107 2010		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	0
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	-
FINALIZATION	Date/Time	Confirm with		Others: Confirm by: MSS	
Repair Cost: 179		5 days) Reduction: 3%	45	Email .	Zicat 🔲
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Duto/Time: 31-8-18	Confirm with (Higgset		Email Cal	
Final Liability:	9 100 (Agreed	Assessed) BOLA 5/N No.: 100		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost: #3 list	55 14.217.79		WEESED HIT TH		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		Total Carpont	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):		5 days)		11.18	J
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only o	mel	0 1116	
GIA/LTA Search	55 -	(the only o			
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Nemal/Rejec	t/Private Sittle
Disbursement.	ss -	te g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format: TF	
Legal Cost	SS - 20	Clabul Succession		3) Survey fee: +350	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 14.14/1 39 Date/Time: 31.9-19	Confirm with: CHIRSTON.		Email Cal	
Payer I:	SS 14,663-79	Name I: WEADIES AUTOMO	THE DIE THE	omitte Cited	
Payce 2 (Strike if N.A.)	/SS	Name 2:	THE THE		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			
T. M. S. T. L.	47.5	ALCOHOLD TO THE PARTY OF THE PA			

BINYELLUR REF:	6	48384
· ·	ASSIGNMENT	1077
From: Date:		10
Estimated Cost:	Type M Cort No.	Yr Regn: 2018 / MAR
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Type: M.Gar / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJN 6159 D	CV	A T.
at Workshop m/s works	Make: Vouvo XC	1161
of .	Colour BRown	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: AXA	Sp.Reading 7579	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:	
Claims No.		CJ1340009
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair/ Poor / E	
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inforder Jammed / Lea	
Make of Veh:	Brake: morder / Jammed / Lea	
	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rin	
(Policy Condition) Richard	Tyre Size; F: 2	35/55R19
Damada The cold had	R:	A .
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DON/EXNOVA/GY/FS/L	ZA,HMC, OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
2-54 FM F VS VS	TOYO/YOKO or	
Ball or Market Value: 251 K	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/06/18	0.01 02/07/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	renes
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/	
Vehicle: IN / OU		o / No / O/o / Routop of
To som ouridated.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
BIO +12	1 1	
PIP: +13,381-65 (850: +2016-35 38%)		
(201, 7 2016, 29 30)		
The second secon		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	20 222 0	
: Final Report	Days Of Repair:	7
Outo/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	Transportation.
Addres)S+RSSI
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech, Invs (\$) Others
	: Weekend (\$	_)
		TOTAL

(08/11/12)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
AX.	A INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18011097/eb3		
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAP		Date: 19-06-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	YM 9472Y	Veh. Inspected	SJN 6199D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	(A)	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General			2	
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descri	ption of Damages		
5.		Gene	eral Information		
	Accident Date	18/06/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE P			
		45 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159103.			
ia.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS. ED REPAIRS	



SERVICE ESTIMATE

96279 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - Mr Ung Chuong Hing Blk 511 Ang Ho Xio Avenue 3 #08-2116 Singapore 560311 Closed by: Hichelle Ong Siew Be Svc Consultant : Remarks: Mr Ung Chuong Hing	Inv.No Inv.date. WIP No Veh.In/Ou *Tel.No Reg.No Reg.date Hileage .	t: : Hobile: 923 : SJH61990 :: 29/03/2018	D Page 1	
Op.No Description	Mech Qty	Price Disca	Pkg Amount	
302 TO REPLACE FRONT BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT BRACKET, FRT GRILL,		3200,00 0	3,200.00	2400
FRT RW HEADLAMP, ETC SOC TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON ERT	0	2100.00 0	7,100.00	(400-
BONNET, FRT BUMPER, ETC ROA TO INSTALL FRONT MUMBER PLATE		60,00 0	40.00	/
INCLUDE HOLDER		50100 0		
280 TO FOCUS HEADLAMP		150,00 0	150.00	1
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL HODULES	0	450.00 0		
BUMPER COVER FRI XC9 PROTECTING PLATE FRY BUMPER BRACKET LHF X	1.0 EA 1.0 EA 1.0 EA	1714.40 562.70 79.10 79.10 79.10 79.10	562.70 79.10 79.10 79.10	25/1/542.96 X/3N/H X N/H X N/H
	Ras	<u> </u>		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforelatur spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" tiasis
- . No illegal modification(b) is unlowed
- Supplementary liam(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from treatance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer.

Signature:

Date:



SERVICE ESTIMATE SL: SERVICE SALES - PC SST Reg. No: H28920628X Hr Ung Chuong Hing Blk 311 And Mo Klo Avenue 3 INV_No. . BAP #08-2115 Inv_date, : 18/06/2018 WIP No. . : 11608 *Tel.No. : Mobile: 72381018 Reg.No. : 3JN61990 Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be Reg.date. : 29/03/2018 Svc Consultant : mileage . : Chassis No: VVILFIOACJI3400DV Remarks : Mr Ung Chuong Hing Mech Qtv Price Disc. Pkg Amount 0 337,30 BUMPER FOAH FRT XC90 63.90 10.0 ER WIPER BRILLE CLIP XC M- 3004.30 500-3.084.04 HEADLAMP RH X590 16= Nu/313.31 New / 335 45 I.O EA S HILL BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) F I O EA CAM TOD-US 1_0 EA Ne / 31.00 3,00 BLIND RIVET 4.0*21MM 48.00 8 1-420 10_0 EA N- 15.06 BUMPER INSTALLING MT 500.00 XN/N 1.0 EA NC 369.69 344.10 *D* ADHESIVE SEALANT 30, 400 BUMPER LOWER SRILLE (B) MR WINDE SURROUND R-18830 - 16938 5,960,00 Labour Fotal 637 0 7.0% Parts Total 19,432.05 Package Total 02/07/18 61520Paid

Registput

SST: S=StdRated: G=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated





MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00L71

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured reversed and hit third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$14,217.79 (w/GST) Loss of Use: \$450.00 (5days x \$90) Total: \$14,667.79 Immediate Advice with Mandate for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (13/08/2018)

Reply

Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00L71

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR DS, QUANTUM AS PROPOSED

Reply

PAYMENT BREAKDOWN

Insured Vehicle No.	:	SJN6199D	Model:	XC90
TP Vehicle No.	:	YM9472Y		
Date of Accident	:	18th June 2018		
Global Sum Settlement Liability	:[:	100%	(Agreed / Asse	NO ssed)
Repair Estimate	:	\$19,432.05]	
Final Repair Cost	:	\$14,217.79		
Loss of Use	:	\$1,000.00	5 days at	\$200.00 per day
Rental (If Any)	:		days at	(Inclusive of GST) per day
Others	:			
	:			
	:			
Final Settlement Sum	:	\$15,217.79		
Remarks	:_			
	j	Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Break	down
1) Wearnes Automotive				\$15,217.79
2)			:	
3)			:	



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00L71

Reference

None P

Loss Date

June 18, 2018

Request Date

June 19, 2018

Due Date

June 26, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

michelle who not in check liability & email to michelle check liability



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJN6199D

Make

TPVD VOLVO

Model XC90-2.0.75 (A)

Service Address

...

Primary Contact/Insured

KEN EXPRESS SERVICES PTE LTD 705 SIMS DRIVE, #06-14A SHUN LI IND COMPLEX, 387384, Singapore

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564515

20 JUNE 2018

KEN EXPRESS SERVICES PTE LTD 705 SIMS DRIVE, #06-14A SHUN LI IND COMPLEX Singapore 387384

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011097/eb3

YOUR REF

: YM 9472Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YM 9472Y & SJN 6199D ALONG COMPOUND OF NORTHSTAR @AMK 7030 AMK AVE 5 ON 18/06/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

· Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to AsherSng@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 6051 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



Our Reference: SJN6199D/7013996

Your Reference: YM9472Y

By Email / Mail

30 July 2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK.

Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN6199D & YM9472Y ON 18 Jun 2018.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Details	Remarks	Amount (SGD)
Cost of Repairs		14,217.79
Loss Of Rental	200.00 x 5 days	1,000.00
Others		
TOTAL		15,217.79

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine.yow@wearnes.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.



Yours faithfully Christine Yow D (65) 6430 4899 Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd Bodyshop and Paint Division 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Wednesday, 20 June 2018 4:45 PM KENEXPRESS@SINGNET.COM.SG

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YM 9472Y AND SJN 6199D ALONG MSCP OF AMK AVENUE 5

BLK 7030 LEVEL 7 ON 18/06/2018

20 JUNE 2018

KEN EXPRESS SERVICES PTE LTD

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011097/eb3

YOUR REF :

: YM 9472Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YM 9472Y AND SJN 6199D ALONG MSCP OF AMK AVENUE 5 BLK 7030 LEVEL

7 ON 18/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJN 6199D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had reversed and hit the Third Party vehicle SJN 6199D. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Letter of Employment for Mr Lim Choon Kiat

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

and the second second	Chuong	HING	("the third party	Claimant")
of BIK 311	mag mo	tio Ave	3 408.	-2116 1515	60 (Aldress),
owner of	SIN	6199D	2		(vehicle no.)
hereby authorize	Wearns	Automot	WE PIL	(**)	he workshop")
to act for me wit			costs and / o		
pursuant to the		ccurred on	18th fur		(date) along
Lompound					(location)
involving Vehicle		Ym 947			The accident").
	thout admission				behalf is on a without
VEHICLE/3 IS COUCE					
	3fh day of _	dune	(manth) 20	10"	earl)





CLAIM REF

: S8M00L71

INSURED

: KEN EXPRESS SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [UNG CHUONG HING, NRIC NO. 57684838F] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [FOURTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN AND CENTS SEVENTY NINE ONLY.] [S\$14,667.79] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [YM 9472Y] as a result of an accident along [COMPOUND OF NORTHSTAR @ AMK 7030 ANG MO KIO AVE 5] on [18/06/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. [SIN 6199D].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [YM 9472Y] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [YM 9472Y].

Dated this	day of November 2018
Claimant's Signature	:
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	1
Occupation/ Business	1
Address	: Blk 311 AngMokio Ave 3, #08 - 216 8560811
Telephone No.	1
Witness's Name	: Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
Witness's Signature	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 199501400R



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Inv.No Inv.date. WIP No Veh.In/Ou: *Tel.No Reg.No Reg.date Hileage .	GST Reg : B&P 70 : 17/07/2 : 11608 :: 02/07/2 : 6338 72 : SJN6199 :: 29/03/2	2018 2018		
				G
0	2400.00	0	2,400.00	00
0	1400.00	0	1,400.00	S
0	150.00	0	150.00	S
0	450.00	0	450.00	
0	60.00	0	60.00	S
1.0 EA	1714.40 1	0	1,542,96	S
			71.19	3
			71.19	5
1.0 EA	235.90 1	0	212.31	S
1.0 EA	250.50 1	10	225.45	5
	Inv.No Inv.date. WIP No Veh.In/Out *Tel.No Reg.No Reg.No Reg.date Hileage . Chassis No Mech Qty O O O O O O I.O EA I.O EA I.O EA I.O EA I.O EA	GST Reg Inv.No. : B&P 70 Inv.date : 17/07/2 WIP No. : 11608 Veh.In/Out: 02/07/2 *Tel.No. : 6338 73 Reg.No. : SJN6199 Reg.date : 29/03/2 Mileage: 7,579 Chassis No: YV1LF10 Mech Qty Price Di 0 2400.00 0 1400.00 0 150.00 0 450.00 1.0 EA 1714.40 1 1.0 EA 79.10 1 1.0 EA 79.10 1 1.0 EA 2315.60 1 1.0 EA 235.90 1	GST Reg.No Inv.No. : B&P 70139 Inv.date : 17/07/2018 WIP No. : 11608 Veh.In/Out: 02/07/2018 *Tel.No. : 6338 7288 Reg.No. : 5JN6199D Reg.date : 29/03/2018 Mileage: 7,579 Chassis No: YV1LF10ACJ Mech Qty Price Disc% 0 2400.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 150.00 0 0 450.00 0 1.0 EA 1714.40 10 1.0 EA 79.10 10 1.0 EA 79.10 10 1.0 EA 2315.60 10 1.0 EA 235.90 10	GST Reg.No:M28920628X Inv.No. : B&P 7013996 Page 1 Inv.date : 17/07/2018 WIP No. : 11608 Veh.In/Out: 02/07/2018 06/07/2018 *Tel.No. : 6338 7288 Reg.No. : SJN61990 Reg.date : 29/03/2018 Hileage .: 7,579 Chassis No: YV1LF10ACJ1340009 Mech Gty Price Disc% Pkg Amount 0 2400.00 0 2,400.00 0 1400.00 0 1,400.00



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - A00005 SL: AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L

20.4

AXA INSURANCE (S) P/L GST Reg.No:M28920628X 8 SHENTON WAY, Inv.No. : B&P 7013996 Page 2

8 SHENTON WAY, Inv.No. : B&P 7013996 Page 2 #27-01 AXA TOWER, Inv.date. : 17/07/2018 SINGAPORE 068811 WIP No. : 11608

Veh.In/Out: 02/07/2018 06/07/2018

*Tel.No. : 6338 7288 Reg.No. : SJN61990 , Reg.date : 29/03/2018

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be Reg.date. : 29/03/2018 Svc Consultant : ACC Rileage . : 7,579

Remarks : Mr Ung Chuong Hing Chassis No: YV1LF10ACJ1340009

Parts/Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount 8

.00	ă
00	S
20	S
.38	S
.08	3
.20	S
.90	S
69	S
06	9
	.00 .20 .38 .08 .20 .90 .69

		Gross Total.	13,287.65
Labour Parts Package	4,460.00 8,827.65 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	13,287.65 930.14 14,217.79 0.00 14,217.79

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOf3cope; Z=ZeroRated

Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	YM 9472Y (Insd veh)		Model:	VOLVO XC90 T5	
	SJN 6199D (TP veh) 18/06/2018			2	
Date of Accident:				~	
Global Sum Settlen			w		
	nent : [] Yes		X]_No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	19,633.43		
Final Repair Cost		; \$	14,217.79		
Loss of Use		: \$	450.00	5days at \$90.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	7	days	
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	14,667.79		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered	1? [:	X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:	8	Agreed Liability	(%)	
	(%)		NIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) res where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
) WEARNES AU	TOMOTIVE BYELLTD.		: \$	14,667.7	
				1	
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	1	3/12/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter	mationale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AXA INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18011097/R1eb3q2	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 13-12-2018 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M.
Insured Veh.	YM 9472Y	Veh. Inspected	SJN 6199D
Policy No.	VCA/P1837394	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00L71	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	19/06/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	H KIND THE ST
Make & Model	VOLVO XC90 T5	c.c	1969
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
Chassis No.	YV1LF10ACJ1340009	Colour	BROWN
Odometer	7579	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	235/55 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	235/55 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	235/55 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	235/55 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
Kin juga ja ja		iption of Damages	
DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	FRONT PORTION.	
5.	Gen	neral Information	
Accident Date	18/06/2018	Inspection Date	02/07/2018
Survey held at	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE	PTE LTD	
	45 LENG KEE ROAD SINGAPORE 159103.		
Sa.	OLI C LITTLE DE	Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.
5b.	new forms	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 6199D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BUMPER COVER FRT XC9 (SN)(CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,714.40	1,542.96
1	PROTECTING PLATE FRT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	562.70	
1	BUMPER BRACKET LHF X (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	79.10	
1	BUMPER BRACKET RHF X (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	79.10	71.19
1	BUMPER BRACKET LHF X (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	79.10	
1	BUMPER BRACKET RHF X (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	79.10	71.19
1	BUMPER FOAM FRT XC90 (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	337.30	
10	WIPER GRILLE CLIP XC (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	71.00	63.90
1	BONNET FRT XC90 16 (SN)(CONSISTENT)	BENT	3,338.00	3,004.20
1	HEADLAMP RH XC90 16 (SN)(CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	2,315.60	2,084.04
1	HEADLAMP DRIVE UNIT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	235.90	212.31
1	HEADLAMP DRIVE UNIT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	250.50	225.45
1	BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) F (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,022.30	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	780.00	702.00
10	BLIND RIVET 4.0*21MM (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	27.00
10	BUMPER CLIP (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	43.20
1	BUMPER INSTALLING MT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	83.40	75.06
1	NOISE DEADENING PAD (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
1	*D* ADHESIVE SEALANT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	344.10	309.69
1	BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	BENT	251.20	226.08
1	AIR GUIDE SURROUND R (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	188.20	169.38
			12,389.00	8,827.65
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE FRONT BONNET ,FRT BUMPER ,FRT BRACKET,FRT GRILLE ,FRT RH HEADLAMP ,ETC.		3,200.00	2,400.00
	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT BONNET ,FRT BUMPER ,ETC.		2,100.00	1,400.00
	TO INSTALL FRONT NUMBER PLATE INCLUDE HOLDER.		60.00	60.00
- 1	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP.		150.00	150.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011097/R1eb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES.		450.00	450.00
		5,960.00	4,460.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		18,349.00	13,287.65
			/	- (
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			13,287.65

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011097/R1eb3q2

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

/imverit

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

S.PM6199D Incident Vehicle Registration #

Wait for, Approve invoke

Next Sup

CCA/ASM18011097/R1eb3q2

S8M00L71

18 June 2018

Loss Date

19 Ame 2018

Request Date

Due Date

Actions

XC90-2.0 TS (A) Model

TIMD VOEVO

Make

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Versidos Nantes

(ALI) CLT

Third Party Webicle Clamage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Primary Contact/Insured

KEN EXPRESS SERVICES PTE LTD 705 SIMS DRIVE RON-14A SHUN LI IND COMPLEX. 387384, Singapore

Claim Handler

Kanchuan.chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Kian Chum 6568804269

> INSD GIA NOT REPORTED Additional Immunitions

Notes Metrics Assessment Documents Document SubType History President Document Type Messages

TYPE

DATE

AUTHOR

SAB-TYPE

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

Merimen

https://www.emstrialins.com.com/chim.com/althinifindes/aendris.com/ensines/ens

w	
- 9	
į	
-	
ŧ	
1	
6	
2	
2	
Ī	
÷	
4	
Ē	
ž	
Ŧ	
Missin	
∴0.	
ď	
April 1	
4	
3	
e/7ea	
ŧ	
ran	
- 5	
d'i	
j	
à	
Έ	
Ξ	
ŧ	
ä	
į	
2	
-20	
Can'	
3	
dores	
- 2	
Anne	
Hav.	
ş	
ŝ	
PH	
int sale	
ž	
ુક	
inim.	
- 25	
Ę	
5	
Ę	
- 25	
it.	
Ë	
ŧ	
ì	
5	
lhm a	
-	
httne	
ž	

				CACCIONIC.
NAME	TYPE	SAS-TYPE	ALTHOR	UNIDADED
LKNitwinien't (6) jutf	Itvotice	Surveyar? Assessor	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
previous braindown ptf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2016
TODAM	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LYXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LKKinspection (2) pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LVOCAcijustmentta (21 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOOCHERDIE	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Visucher	LUCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Farems / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIXIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE pat	Invoice	Perpaiere	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2016
ALETTER TO OLD OF	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hulders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 3018
LADC Survey Photogoth	Repairts & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 August 2018
LVIX Resurvey Photo pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	13 August 2018
Irrenodiain Advise with Mandate pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	13 August 2016
TP ESTINATE-MARKED peir	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD [TP]	3 July 2018
immediate Advice.pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 July 2018

29 June 2018

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Others

Reports & Statement

LLTTER OF EMPLOYMENT pell

UNICADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

NAME

20 June 2018

LIXICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Policy Holders / Impured

Letters and Correspondence

Non reporting letter put

19 June 2018

DHAKAL Raphay

Workshop

Correspondence

■ TP PRI RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA REPORT, myg

4	
್ತಾ	
g	
.Ē	
분	
25	
2	
Ē	
0	
45	
ë	
-6	
- 5	
Z	
뵚	
蓋	
9	
C	
.8	
2	
3	
5	
5	
\$	
豆	
푸	
Ŕ	
- 5	
ĕ	
5	
큳	
÷	
15	
Tir.	
8	
吊	
7	
Ö	
2	
8	
è	
ĕ	
2	
3	
X	
ē	
SE	
E	
5	
4	
ğ	
7	
듶	
픙	
ò	
9	
E	
- 9	
8	
8	
Ę	
青	
E E	
E	
VD.S	
3	
in	
ttos	
E	